FIRST NAME

NICK

BRENDEN

RON

CARSON

LOUIS

COLLIN

DAVE

NOAH

DAVID

KYLER

LUKE

JESSE

JUSTIN

CHRIS

LAST NAME

KINNAMAN

FINCK

KING

STAUFFER

SLOBODA

ZECHMAN

ORWAN, JR

HOSTETLER

HELLER

ZECHMAN

SAUDER

YOUNG

HORST

LLOYD

SNYDER COUNTY TRACTOR PULLERS
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CITY

SUDLERSVILLE

BEAVERTOWN

SANDY LAKE

PORT TREVERTON

BELVIDERE

MILLMONT

MIDDLEBURG

MILTON

HAMBURG

MILLMONT

DUNDEE

BENTON

EAST EARL

LEWISBURG

TRUCK TRACTOR PULL
Results for

STATE

M

o

PA

PA

PA

NJ

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

PA

YEAR

1994

2010

2004

2008

2015

1995

1999

2004

2004

1994

2006

2008

2003

2000

MAKE

DODGE

DODGE

FORD

FORD

FORD

DODGE

FORD

FORD

CHEVY

DODGE

GMC

FORD

GMC

DODGE

MODEL

RAM

RAM

F-350

F-250

F-250

RAM

F-250

F-250

2500

RAM

F-350

SIERRA

RAM

E E DROPPED
& s HOOK / DQ
(7 DISTANCE
24.7 RED
24.9 WHITE
25.0 WHITE
24.6 MAROON
24.7 290.05
23.3 BLACK
24.0 BLACK
24.7 193.2
23.5 SILVER
22.6 WH/SLV
22.1 252.02
20.0 GRAY
15.6 41.81
58.6

VEHICLE NAME

DEVILS HOOKER

HOMEWRECKER

THE PROBLEM CHILD

NOTT-A-CLU

IRON WILL

MIGHTY MAX

UNDER PRESSURE

FEET

296.54

295.18

294.40

293.92

292.22

285.36

283.12

282.84

281.86

275.66

270.06

255.64

178.56

104.79

FIRST ROUND
HOOK.
Final Placing

10

11

12

13

14

Payout

$375.00
$250.00
$200.00
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
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